Surfcoast Parish Contacts

Priest-in-Charge:
Mobile:
E-mail:

Parish Office:

Wardens:
Richard Kelly
Roger Brown

Parish Council:

Bronwyn Patrick - Treasurer

Rosalind Bonnici

Incumbency Committee:
Kaye Mackie
Carmen Koster

Roger Brown
Jane Murton

Hall Hire:

Office - Rev’d Sharon

Op Shop:

Roger Brown  (Co-ordinator)
Jill Shaw (Co-ordinator)

The Rev'd Sharon Valentino

0458 008 300
surfcoastparish@icloud.com
svalentino@melbourneanglican.org.au
www.surfcoastanglican.org.au

17 Pride Street, Torquay 3228
surfcoastparish@icloud.com
0352 615 558

PO Box 2, Torquay, 3228

ABN 89 590 205 445

0408 595 855
0408 261 542

0417 012 882

0458 008 300

0408 261 542
0458 006 443


mailto:surfcoastparish@icloud.com
mailto:svalentino@melbourneanglican.org.au
http://www.surfcoastanglican.org.au

Surfcoast Parish Contacts

Féte Coordinator
Richard Kelly

Mainly Music - St Luke’s & Transfiguration

Phil Shirley

Torquay Home Group
Helen Clement

St Aidan’s Study Group
In Recess

Group Meditation Anglesea

Wednesdays 11am
Linda Walter

Torquay Social/Craft Group
Peggy Forbes

Maintenance Team
Roger Brown

Website & Webmaster
Ken Farrow

0408 595 855

0407 838 256

0409 488 526

0439 730 445

0352 617 222

0352 614 675

0457 035 100



